Submit a copy of the draft combined PER/DWSP Plan to the District for review.
7. Finalize the DWSP Plan based on the review comments.

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FEE

Sunrise proposes to complete the work described in the Scope of Services for a lump sum fee of Thirty-Five
Thousand Two Hundred Dollars ($35,200) as outlined in the following table:

Task Description Fee Fee Type
1 Revised DWSP Plan for WS002 (Jessop Well) $6,000 Lump Sum
2 Revised DWSP Plan for WS003 (Well 59) $4,600 Lump Sum
3 Revised DWSP Plan for WS004 (New Cooke Well) $4,600 Lump Sum
4 Combined PER/DWSP Plan for WS005 (Rock Well) $12,000 Lump Sum